
年度 保健師 助産師 看護師 准看護師 計 前年度比

57 195 502 2,322

58 204 96 1,611 497 2,408 86

59 207 101 1,666 463 2,437 29

60 208 114 1,907 460 2,689 252

61 211 111 1,953 451 2,726 37

62 218 116 2,084 442 2,860 134

63 237 123 2,164 478 3,002 142

平成 元 240 112 2,291 482 3,125 123

2 235 126 2,340 485 3,186 61

3 239 120 2,438 471 3,268 82

4 248 110 2,520 499 3,377 109

5 234 122 2,604 554 3,514 137

6 220 127 2,721 571 3,639 125

7 222 130 3,020 569 3,941 302

8 221 132 3,177 596 4,126 185

9 239 143 3,445 642 4,469 343

10 244 149 3,822 724 4,939 470

11 266 137 4,043 699 5,145 206

12 256 157 4,139 666 5,218 73

13 245 166 4,221 671 5,303 85

14 248 167 4,502 697 5,614 311

15 247 164 4,760 659 5,830 216

16 216 176 4,947 720 6,059 229

17 249 180 5,081 731 6,241 182

18 249 176 5,276 738 6,439 198

19 236 196 5,552 769 6,753 314

20 227 193 5,786 788 6,994 241

21 231 209 6,070 834 7,344 350

22 243 217 6,324 800 7,584 240

23 241 233 6,470 771 7,715 131

24 234 222 6,670 783 7,909 194

25 222 229 6,789 760 8,000 91

26 225 233 6,949 749 8,156 156

27 226 234 7,099 704 8,263 107

28 212 236 7,200 641 8,289 26

29 229 220 7,272 609 8,330 41

30 232 230 7,571 620 8,653 323

令和 元 225 253 7,750 593 8,821 168

2 229 242 7,864 576 8,911 90

3 226 251 7,931 535 8,943 32

4 223 258 7,967 487 8,935 △ 8

5 225 261 7,884 431 8,801 △ 134

1,625

宮崎県看護協会年次別入会者数


